4/6/21

ECO 405/505 Course Outline

Dr. Sharon Klein

#

(62 BN~ OV ]

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Date
1/26/21
1/28/21

2/2/21
2/4/21
2/9/21

2/11/21
2/16/21
2/18/21
2/23/21
2/25/21
3/2/21
3/4/21
3/9/21
3/11/21
3/16/21
3/18/21

3/23/21

3/25/21
3/30/21
4/1/21
4/6/21
4/8/21
4/13/21
4/15/21
4/20/21
4/22/21
4/27/21
4/29/21

Day of Week
Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Who? What?
Everyone Introduction to ECO 405/505
Everyone Service Project Mentor Presentations
ECO 405/505 SERVICE Service Project Check-in

Everyone Learning Module 2
ECO 505 TRADITIONAL Research Paper Check-in

Everyone Learning Module 3
ECO 405/505 SERVICE Service Project Check-in
Everyone Learning Module 4
ECO 505 TRADITIONAL Research Paper Check-in
Everyone Learning Module 5
ECO 405/505 SERVICE Service Project Check-in
Everyone Learning Module 6
ECO 505 TRADITIONAL Research Paper Check-in
Everyone Learning Module 7
ECO 405/505 SERVICE Service Project Check-in
Everyone Learning Module 8

Project Deadline

Learning Track/Project Selection

SL: 1st mentor-student meeting this
week

SL: mentor mtg this week

SL: mentor mtg this week

SL: Reflection 1 due 3/19; TL: last
day to change partners 3/19

ECO 505 TRADITIONAL Research Paper Check-in (OPTIONAL) - this is a "Reading Day"/No Class for
Umaine; I'll meet with students who want to meet with me but not

NO CLASS - MINI-SPRING BREAK
ECO 405/505 SERVICE Service Project Check-in

Everyone Learning Module 9
ECO 505 TRADITIONAL Research Paper Check-in
Everyone Learning Module 10

ECO 405/505 SERVICE Service Project Check-in
NO CLASS: UMAINE "READING DAY"
ECO 505 TRADITIONAL Research Paper Check-in

Everyone Learning Module 11&12
ECO 405/505 SERVICE Service Project Check-in
Everyone Learning Module 13

SL: mentor mtg this week

SL: mentor mtg this week

SL: mentor mtg this week

SL: Final products due to mentors;
TL: Final project & civic engagement
form due 4/30

FINAL EXAM WEEK: Hard deadline for all assignments (4pm Friday, May 7); SL 2nd project reflection due

lof1l



