#	Date	Day of Week	Who?	What?	Project Deadline
1	1/26/21	Tuesday	Everyone	Introduction to ECO 405/505	
2	1/28/21	Thursday	Everyone	Service Project Mentor Presentations	
3	2/2/21	Tuesday	ECO 405/505 SERVICE	Service Project Check-in	Learning Track/Project Selection
4	2/4/21	Thursday	Everyone	Learning Module 2	
5	2/9/21	Tuesday	ECO 505 TRADITIONAL	Research Paper Check-in	SL: 1st mentor-student meeting this week
6	2/11/21	Thursday	Everyone	Learning Module 3	
7	2/16/21	Tuesday	ECO 405/505 SERVICE	Service Project Check-in	
8	2/18/21	Thursday	Everyone	Learning Module 4	
9	2/23/21	Tuesday	ECO 505 TRADITIONAL	Research Paper Check-in	SL: mentor mtg this week
10	2/25/21	Thursday	Everyone	Learning Module 5	
11	3/2/21	Tuesday	ECO 405/505 SERVICE	Service Project Check-in	
12	3/4/21	Thursday	Everyone	Learning Module 6	
13	3/9/21	Tuesday	ECO 505 TRADITIONAL	Research Paper Check-in	SL: mentor mtg this week
14	3/11/21	Thursday	Everyone	Learning Module 7	
15	3/16/21	Tuesday	ECO 405/505 SERVICE	Service Project Check-in	
16	3/18/21	Thursday	Everyone	Learning Module 8	SL: Reflection 1 due 3/19; TL: last day to change partners 3/19
17	3/23/21	Tuesday	ECO 505 TRADITIONAL	Research Paper Check-in (OPTIONAL) - Umaine; I'll meet with students who w	- · ·
18	3/25/21	Thursday	NO CLAS	S - MINI-SPRING BREAK	SL: mentor mtg this week
19	3/30/21	Tuesday	ECO 405/505 SERVICE	Service Project Check-in	
20	4/1/21	Thursday	Everyone	Learning Module 9	
21	4/6/21	Tuesday	ECO 505 TRADITIONAL	Research Paper Check-in	SL: mentor mtg this week
22	4/8/21	Thursday	Everyone	Learning Module 10	
23	4/13/21	Tuesday	ECO 405/505 SERVICE	Service Project Check-in	
24	4/15/21	Thursday	NO CLASS:	UMAINE "READING DAY"	
25	4/20/21	Tuesday	ECO 505 TRADITIONAL	Research Paper Check-in	SL: mentor mtg this week
26	4/22/21	Thursday	Everyone	Learning Module 11&12	
27	4/27/21	Tuesday	ECO 405/505 SERVICE	Service Project Check-in	
28	4/29/21	Thursday	Everyone	Learning Module 13	SL: Final products due to mentors; TL: Final project & civic engagement form due 4/30
	F	INAL EXAM WI	EEK: Hard deadline for a	ll assignments (4pm Friday, May 7); SL	2nd project reflection due